PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
L O N D E K A  W E L D I N G  S U P P L I E S
2020W W W . L O N D E K A W E L D I N G . C O . Z A
P A G E  2
LONDEKA
INTRODUCTION
W E L D I N G  S U P P L I E S

L-CastN9-2.5-1 2.5mm -3.2mm 2.5mm -3.2mm 1KG 1KG
L-CastN9-3.2-1 2.5mm -3.2mm 2.5mm -3.2mm 1KG 1KG
A V A I L A B L E  I N :
P A G E  0 4P A G E  0 4
N O T H I N G  B U T
HIGH PERFORMANCE
P A G E  0 5
2020w w w . l o n d e k a w e l d i n g . c o . z a
MIG
WIRES
P A G E  0 6
GRANDNOX STAINLESS STEEL MIG WIRE
Stainless Steel ER316LSi Mig Wire is suitable for welding molybdenum austenitic stainless steels. Good resistance to pitting, acid and general corrosion, high
silicone content for improved fluidity and smooth bead appearance, works well at high wire feed speeds
Code Diameter Packaging
L-308-0.8 0.8mm 15KG
L-308-0.9 0.9mm 15KG
L-308-1.00 1.00mm 15KG
L-309-0.8 0.8mm 15KG
L-309-0.9 0.9mm 15KG
L-309-1.00 1.00mm 15KG
L-316-0.8 0.8mm 5KG - 15KG
L-316-0.9 0.9mm 15KG
L-316-1.00 1.00mm 15KG
L-316-1.20 1.20mm 15KG
A V A I L A B L E  I N :
ER70S-6 MILD STEEL MIG WIRE
Mild Steel ER70S-6 is a premium low carbon steel wire for welding steel,
the wire is copper-coated and layer-wound for reliable wire feeding.
Excellent feed-ability, low spatter and fumes. Suitable for welding a wide
range of mild and mid strength low carbon steels and galvanized steel
Code Diameter Packaging
L-Mig08 0.8mm 15Kg
L-Mig09 0.9mm 15Kg
L-Mig1.0 1.00mm 15Kg
L-Mig1.2 1.2mm 15Kg
A V A I L A B L E  I N :
P A G E  0 7
2020w w w . l o n d e k a w e l d i n g . c o . z a
TIG
WIRES
P A G E  0 7
P A G E  0 8P A G E  0 8
GRANDNOX STAINLESS STEEL TIG WIRE
Stainless Steel Tig Wire is suitable for welding molybdenum bearing austenitic stainless steels.Good resistance to pitting, acid and general corrosion. Suitable for
high pressure piping and tubing as well high temperature service applications.
Code Diameter Packaging
L-308TL-20 1.60mm 5KG
L-308TL-24 2.40mm 5KG
L-308TL-32 3.20mm 5KG
L-309TL-16 1.60mm 5KG
L-309TL-20 2.40mm 5KG
L-309TL-24 3.20mm 5KG
L-308TL-16 1.60mm 5KG
L-308TL-20 2.00mm 5KG
L-308TL-24 2.40mm 5KG
L-308TL-32 3.20mm 5KG
A V A I L A B L E  I N :